
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

28

30

3

26

25

11

31

10

27

15

4

1

16

13

19

9

21

20

12

18

Name

Rui Almeida

Andre Caiado

Brites JR

Duarte Lopes

Ruben Conceição

Nuno Rosa

Salvador Rato

Pedro Amaral

Antonio Batista

Pedro Sousa

Pedro Soares

Carlos Silva

Luis Corte Real

Dário Garcia

Joao Corte Real

Joao Brites

Tiago Sousa

Gilberto Santos

Sergio Narciso

Miguel Neto

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

6

Diff

-

+0.289

+0.624

+0.838

+1.135

+7.748

+9.481

+10.279

+11.182

+11.329

+18.062

+18.283

+18.623

+18.905

+19.426

+33.027

+39.127

1 Lap

+22.907

13 Laps

Gap

-

+0.289

+0.335

+0.214

+0.297

+6.613

+1.733

+0.798

+0.903

+0.147

+6.733

+0.221

+0.340

+0.282

+0.521

+13.601

+6.100

1 Lap

+22.907

12 Laps

Best Tm

47.916

47.964

47.921

47.997

47.864

48.208

48.448

48.510

48.509

48.294

48.678

48.620

48.685

48.803

48.652

49.294

49.632

50.394

51.414

48.767

Total Tm

15:20.528

15:20.817

15:21.152

15:21.366

15:21.663

15:28.276

15:30.009

15:30.807

15:31.710

15:31.857

15:38.590

15:38.811

15:39.151

15:39.433

15:39.954

15:53.555

15:59.655

15:27.679

15:50.586

12:29.602

Comment

Sorted on LapsPSA Advogados

Treinos + Manga 1

Manga 1

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

31-03-2019 09:53

Margin of Victory

+0.289

Avg. Speed

65,389

Best Lap Tm

47.864

Best Spd

66,188

Best Lap by

[25] Ruben Conceição
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